Definite Integration Question Bank
2"4 Semester Diploma Engineering for All Branch

Let ‘f" be the function definite on the closed interval [a, b] and F be an Integration of ‘f’.

Then
Solutions on

Open Mind Guruji
Eﬂ!!!ﬂﬂ!ﬁ'ﬁwlﬂnoUde&s

b
f f@)dx = [FEOIL = F(b) — F(a)

v" Properties of Definite Integral :

S fdx = [ fa—x)dx @ omgfreestudy.com
: f‘ff(x)dx = fff(a +b — x)dx

[P Fdx = [C f()dx + [0 f(2a - x)dx

L fOdx = [ f0dx + [ f(~x)dx

v Basic integration:
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Exercise 1.
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Q.1. Evaluate [ (3x” +2x + 10) dx Q.10. Evaluate [ —dx
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Q.2. Evaluate [ " e**dx Q.11. Evaluate [ ——dx
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Q3. Evaluate J, de Q.12. Evaluate [ cot®x dx

6

Q.13. Evaluate fooo e ™ dx

2 1
Q.5. Evaluate f1 3x—2 dx Q.14. Evaluate fog

Q4. FindKif [[(3x? +2x + K)dx =0
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Q.6. Evaluate leﬁdx o
Q.15. Evaluate [2 sin 5x cos 3x dx

Q.7. Evaluate f:ﬁdx
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Q.8. Evaluate folxildx Q.16. Evaluate [2sin®x dx
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Q.9. Evaluate f_ll
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Definite integration by Parts: @ omgfreestudy_com

Exercise 2.
Q.1. Any Questions from previous chapter Exercise No. 6 can solve by this method.

Q.2. Evaluate fol x.e* dx

.3.  Evaluat " x - sec? d Solutions on
Q valuate [*x - sec®x dx quen Mind Guruji
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Q4. Evaluate [ x-tan~!xdx EXTETIICING For More Updates

Q.5. Evaluate fol x -sin~! x dx
v’ Definite integration by Substitution :
Exercise no.3
Q.1. Any Questions from previous chapter Exercise No. 4 can solve by this method.
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Q.2. Evaluate [?cosx - Vsinx dx Q.7. Evaluate [2—

0 0 4-sin?x
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— Sin2x

Q.3. Evaluate fo cos>x sinx dx Q.8. Evaluate [2-22

- 0 4—sin2x
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Q.4. Evaluate fo sin®x cos x dx Q.9. Evaluate fozesmxcosxdx

Cos X x b4
1+sinx Q.10. Evaluate [2

Cos Xx

sinx cosx
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Q.5. Evaluate [?

cos2x+3 cosx+2
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Q.6. Evaluate foz Q.11. Evaluate fleilogx dx

1+sin2x
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v’ Definite Integration By Property no. 1 and 2:
1. foaf(x)dx = foaf(a — x)dx
2. [T f(x)dx = [ fa+b—x)dx

Exercise no.4.

Q.1.
Q.2.
Q.3.
Q.4.
Q.5.
Q.6.
Q.7.
Q.8.
Q.9.

Q.10.

Q.11.

Q.12.

Q.13.

Q.14.

Q.15.
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Q.17.

Evaluatef \/—\/—Jﬂ/— dx
Evaluate [, \/gfd
Evaluatef \/—\/\/Eﬂdx
Evaluate [ \/7%/_\/—61

3
Evaluatef %%dx
Evaluatef 3\/%?,” dx
Evaluatef 3\/—\/§9 Zdx
Evaluate fl ﬁ% x
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Evaluate [, m

Vsinx
Evaluatef \/mﬂ/m

sinx
Evaluate fz prep—

Evaluate foz
T

Evaluate 2

Evaluate fn

Evaluate f02

Y
Evaluate [2-

Evaluate [

sinx—cosx
——dx

1+sinx cosx

L dx
1+ \/tanx

! dx
VCOtX

! dx
1+73/cotx

tan x

x sinx dx
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Q.18. Evaluate fOZ m
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Q.19. Evaluatefg ———dx

Q.20. Evaluate [*log(1 + tan x) dx

T Xx-sinx

Q.21. Evaluate [,

0 1+cos?x
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